
Sunday, May 20, 2012Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 70F Clear 80%H 6mphS

5K Off :7:35 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $340.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp FinishTime+ PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 15 168   Rachel Meador (F43) 3 F40-44     30:00.196 9:39.430:00 0.208.3 15:19 14:42 -37

2 12 169   Kavita Maung (F42) 2 F40-44     28:02.464 9:01.528:15 12.543.8 13:56 14:06 +10

3 20 024   Carol Creech (F61) 5 F60-64     38:27.191 12:22.638:42 14.814.4 18:36 19:51 +75

4 6 038   Michael Rumery (M39) 6 M35-39     24:19.219 7:49.724:00 19.221.0 11:36 12:43 +68

5 2 012   Doug Waters (M47) 2 M45-49     21:39.005 6:58.122:00 20.995.3 11:05 10:34 -30

6 5 133   Jeff Breese (M47) 5 M45-49     22:51.589 7:21.523:15 23.414.7 11:37 11:14 -23

7 19 131   Charles Key (M80) 15 M80-99     36:46.140 11:50.136:15 31.140.5 17:28 19:18 +110

8 16 164   Glenn Meador (M47) 13 M45-49     30:54.864 9:57.030:00 54.868.0 15:18 15:36 +18

9 24 115   Rochelle Daniels (F38) 8 F35-39     38:57.582 12:32.440:00 62.4211.3 18:52 20:05 +73

10 13 732   Seun Olugbode (M31) 11 M30-34     28:11.775 9:04.527:09 62.784.4 13:35 14:37 +62

11 23 116   Stephanie Thompson (F29) 7 F25-29     38:56.371 12:32.040:00 63.6312.1 18:52 20:05 +73

12 22 769   Scymentress Williams (F41) 6 F40-44     38:55.590 12:31.840:00 64.4112.6 18:51 20:05 +74

13 1 167   Ian Maung (M45) 1 M45-49     20:08.043 6:28.821:30 81.963.1 10:00 10:08 +7

14 17 100   Christine Mayhan (F49) 4 F45-49     31:18.387 10:04.633:15 116.619.9 15:26 15:52 +26

15 9 132   Amy McCoid (F27) 1 F25-29     25:59.068 8:21.828:00 120.931.0 12:37 13:23 +46

16 28 167   Ian Maung (M45) [2] 17 M45-49     21:20.952 6:52.323:30 129.0530:13.2 10:42 10:39 -3

17 14 008   David Mask (M60) 12 M60-64     29:16.776 9:25.526:45 151.789.8 14:26 14:51 +25

18 4 061   David Short (M51) 4 M50-54     22:29.570 7:14.425:15 165.438.8 11:33 10:56 -37

19 10 794   Rich Wilde (M42) 9 M40-44     25:59.009 8:21.828:52 172.991.2 12:37 13:22 +46

20 7 112   Oliver Davila (M32) 7 M30-34     24:33.611 7:54.327:30 176.391.5 11:46 12:47 +61

21 8 130   Ruben Saguil (M47) 8 M45-49     25:57.183 8:21.222:30 207.181.6 11:06 14:51 +225

22 25 798   Luevera Roberts (F52) 9 F50-54     48:44.467 15:41.345:00 224.472.8 21:23 27:22 +359

23 11 283   Ruben Reyes (M56) 10 M55-59     26:46.867 8:37.223:00 226.873.0 12:59 13:48 +49

24 3 113   Clinton Campbell (M42) 3 M40-44     22:28.599 7:14.127:29 300.401.1 11:08 11:21 +13

25 18 724   Luke MacLean (M23) 14 M20-24     33:09.743 10:40.428:00 309.740.2 17:29 15:40 -109

26 27 114   Dianne Justice (F42) 11 F40-44     50:27.750 16:14.545:00 327.757.6 24:32 25:56 +84

27 21 134   Author Roberts (M45) 16 M45-49     38:46.881 12:29.030:00 526.882.8 17:48 20:58 +190

28 26 111   Audrey Sullivan (F33) 10 F30-34     50:27.361 16:14.440:00 627.367.1 24:31 25:56 +84

13 15 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowFinishTime+ Net Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City FinishTime+ Pace Clock TimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 167 Ian Maung (M45) 1 M45-49 Coppell     20:08.043 6:28.8   20:11.1523.1 10:00 10:08 +7 81.96 70.4%

2 012 Doug Waters (M47) 2 M45-49 Carrollton     21:39.005 6:58.1   21:44.2795.3 11:05 10:34 -30 20.99 66.5%

3 113 Clinton Campbell (M42) 3 M40-44 Coppell     22:28.599 7:14.1   22:29.7091.1 11:08 11:21 +13 300.40 61.6%

4 061 David Short (M51) 4 M50-54 Frisco     22:29.570 7:14.4   22:38.3808.8 11:33 10:56 -37 165.43 66.1%

5 133 Jeff Breese (M47) 5 M45-49 Frisco     22:51.589 7:21.5   22:56.2654.7 11:37 11:14 -23 23.41 63.0%

6 038 Michael Rumery (M39) 6 M35-39 Plano     24:19.219 7:49.7   24:20.2301.0 11:36 12:43 +68 19.22 55.7%

7 112 Oliver Davila (M32) 7 M30-34 Lewisville     24:33.611 7:54.3   24:35.1581.5 11:46 12:47 +61 176.39 52.9%

8 130 Ruben Saguil (M47) 8 M45-49 Carrollton     25:57.183 8:21.2   25:58.7981.6 11:06 14:51 +225 207.18 55.5%

9 132 Amy McCoid (F27) 1 F25-29 Lewisville     25:59.068 8:21.8   26:00.0211.0 12:37 13:23 +46 120.93 57.0%

10 794 Rich Wilde (M42) 9 M40-44 Lewisville     25:59.009 8:21.8   26:00.2091.2 12:37 13:22 +46 172.99 53.3%

11 283 Ruben Reyes (M56) 10 M55-59 Carrollton     26:46.867 8:37.2   26:49.8773.0 12:59 13:48 +49 226.87 57.9%

12 169 Kavita Maung (F42) 2 F40-44 Coppell     28:02.464 9:01.5   28:06.2323.8 13:56 14:06 +10 12.54 55.5%

13 732 Seun Olugbode (M31) 11 M30-34 Duncanville     28:11.775 9:04.5   28:16.1734.4 13:35 14:37 +62 62.78 46.0%

14 008 David Mask (M60) 12 M60-64 Lewisville     29:16.776 9:25.5   29:26.5529.8 14:26 14:51 +25 151.78 54.8%

15 168 Rachel Meador (F43) 3 F40-44 Coppell     30:00.196 9:39.4   30:08.5028.3 15:19 14:42 -37 0.20 52.3%

16 164 Glenn Meador (M47) 13 M45-49 Coppell     30:54.864 9:57.0   31:02.8168.0 15:18 15:36 +18 54.86 46.6%

17 100 Christine Mayhan (F49) 4 F45-49 Coppell     31:18.387 10:04.6   31:28.2919.9 15:26 15:52 +26 116.61 53.4%

18 724 Luke MacLean (M23) 14 M20-24 Dallas     33:09.743 10:40.4   33:09.9210.2 17:29 15:40 -109 309.74 38.9%

19 131 Charles Key (M80) 15 M80-99 Dallas     36:46.140 11:50.1   36:46.6360.5 17:28 19:18 +110 31.14 57.2%

20 024 Carol Creech (F61) 5 F60-64 Plano     38:27.191 12:22.6   38:31.5974.4 18:36 19:51 +75 14.81 51.0%

21 134 Author Roberts (M45) 16 M45-49 Dallas     38:46.881 12:29.0   38:49.7072.8 17:48 20:58 +190 526.88 36.6%

22 769 Scymentress Williams (F41) 6 F40-44 Arlington     38:55.590 12:31.8   39:08.19312.6 18:51 20:05 +74 64.41 39.7%

23 116 Stephanie Thompson (F29) 7 F25-29 Fort Worth     38:56.371 12:32.0   39:08.48812.1 18:52 20:05 +73 63.63 38.0%

24 115 Rochelle Daniels (F38) 8 F35-39 Arlington     38:57.582 12:32.4   39:08.91411.3 18:52 20:05 +73 62.42 38.9%

25 798 Luevera Roberts (F52) 9 F50-54 Dallas     48:44.467 15:41.3   48:47.2382.8 21:23 27:22 +359 224.47 35.6%

26 111 Audrey Sullivan (F33) 10 F30-34 Dallas     50:27.361 16:14.4   50:34.5027.1 24:31 25:56 +84 627.36 29.5%

27 114 Dianne Justice (F42) 11 F40-44 The Colony     50:27.750 16:14.5   50:35.3947.6 24:32 25:56 +84 327.75 30.8%

28 167 Ian Maung (M45) [2] 17 M45-49 Coppell     21:20.952 6:52.3   51:34.16030:13.2 10:42 10:39 -3 129.05 66.4%

Average Finish Time: 31:17 Average Age Grade: 51.1%22 Positive Split 6 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowFinishTime+ Net Running Time (ChipTime)


